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Local it
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Snel h.

Entente Charl eroi est
LAON 12- 06-
NR Naam
NO Nom
1 GARI N Arnaud
2 GCETHALS Luc
3 ALTRUY Phi li ppe
4 GCETHALS Luc
5 HOVENS M CHEL
6 ALTRUY Phil i ppe
7 ALTRUY Philippe
8 ALTRUY Phil i ppe
9 ALTRUY Philippe
10 ALTRUY Phil i ppe
11 GOETHALS Luc
12 WANUFEL DI D ER
13 ALTRUY Phil i ppe
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GOETHALS Luc
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ALTRUY Phi i ppe
HOVENS M CHEL
COLLI N LUDOVI C
COLLI N LUDOVI C
ALEXANDRE Pascal
Tl ELEMANS- POLOVE
ALEXANDRE Pascal
GOETHALS Luc
ALEXANDRE Pascal
WANUFEL DI DI ER
ALTRUY Phi | i ppe
ALTRUY Phi | i ppe
ALTRUY Phi i ppe
ALTRUY Phi | i ppe
GARI N Ar naud
TERRASSE&TI| ELEMANS
ALEXANDRE Pascal
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BAI SY-T
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106717619
109623418
106516719
109621018
110371319
100060518
112276518
100062218
105399919
106516319
112563819
106527219
109706418
112560619
112565319
106517719
106518119
106758519
106644519
100060618
100060118
106518919
104102416
100014418
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112786619
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112408319
106518519
106517919
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107042514
106987317
106699319
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GOETHALS Luc
DAVMBREMEZ MARCEL
HOVENS M CHEL
MAES Ant hony
HOVENS M CHEL
GCETHALS Luc
COLLI N LUDOVI C
GARI N Ar naud
HOVENS M CHEL
GOETHALS Luc
BURTON ANDRE
MAES Ant hony
HOVENS M CHEL
ALEXANDRE Pascal
ALEXANDRE Pascal
MAES Ant hony
GARI N Ar naud
DAMBREMEZ MARCEL
DAMBREMEZ MARCEL
ALEXANDRE Pascal
ALEXANDRE Pascal
Tl ELEMANS- POLOVE
BURTON ANDRE
DAMBREMEZ MARCEL
HOVENS M CHEL
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VI LLERS
MELLET
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VI LLERS
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VI ESVI L
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BAI SY-T
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FRASNES
BAI SY-T
MELLET
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112413220
109990620
109952220
109905620
109954020
110302720
110750320
110415220
109953220
110300520
110427520
101239220
110089520
109290920
110422820
109949620
110414320
115172320
109994220
115071020
110422420
110322020
114982520
109991720
109952120
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MAES Ant hony
WANUFEL Dl DI ER
WANUFEL Dl DI ER
GARI N Ar naud
GARI N Ar naud
COLLI N LUDOVI C
WANUFEL DI DI ER
GARI N Ar naud
GARI N Ar naud
GARI N Ar naud
GARI N Ar naud
GOETHALS Luc
WANUFEL DI DI ER
DEGUELDRE GRENMELPONT
WANUFEL Dl DI ER
ALEXANDRE Pascal
WAERI S Chri st el
DAVMBREMEZ MARCEL
WANUFEL DI DI ER
ALTRUY Phi | i ppe
WANUFEL Dl DI ER
WAERI S Chri st el
MAES Ant hony
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VI LLERS
RANSART
JUMET
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BAI SY-T
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MELLET
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WANGENI
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MELLET
VI ESVI L
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109903520
105007120
105007320
110419120
110418820
110748320
105008120
110417120
110419220
110417820
110416920
110302620
110675820
115175120
110243620
110423320
110093020
109991420
105009720
409590920
105009820
110093720
109905020
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SART- DA
SART- DA
SART- DA
SART- DA
SART- DA
SART- DA
SART- DA
SART- DA
SART- DA
SART- DA
SART- DA
SART- DA
SART- DA
SART- DA
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GARI N Arnaud
GCETHALS Luc
ALTRUY Phi | i ppe
GOETHALS Luc
GCETHALS Luc
HOVENS M CHEL
DAVMBREMEZ MARCEL
HOVENS M CHEL
MAES Ant hony
HOVENS M CHEL
ALTRUY Phi | i ppe
GCOETHALS Luc

VI LLERS
VI LLERS
WANGENI

VI LLERS
VI LLERS
VI ESVI L
MELLET
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106717619
109623418
106516719
112413220
109621018
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109990620
109952220
109905620
109954020
100060518
110302720



13 ALTRUY Phili ppe WANGENI 25 21 3 BE 112276518 15. 02230 1206. 6895 13
14 ALTRUY Phil i ppe WANGENI 25 1 4 BE 100062218 15. 03170 1195. 0473 14
15 ALTRUY Philippe WANGENI 25 17 5 BE 105399919 15. 03550 1186. 9885 15
16 ALTRUY Phili ppe WANGENI 25 15 6 BE 106516319 15. 04010 1185. 7259 16
17 COLLIN LUDOVI C RANSART 7 5 108982 BE 110750320 15. 01591 1184. 7803 17
18 GCETHALS Luc VILLERS 12 5 5 BE 112563819 15.08419 1180. 9926 18
19 GARI N Arnaud VILLERS 12 9 2 BE 110415220 15. 08500 1178.0438 19
20 HOVENS M CHEL VIESVIL 10 5 4 BE 109953220 15. 03130 1178. 0404 20
21 GOETHALS Luc VILLERS 12 6 6 BE 110300520 15.08569 1178. 0087 21
22 BURTON ANDRE BAI SY-T 11 7 123013 BE 110427520 15.14260 1177.9094 22
23 MAES Ant hony VIESVIL 15 5 2 BE 101239220 15. 02460 1176. 4355 23
24 WANUFEL DI DI ER JUMET 43 29 106966 BE 106527219 15.01051 1174. 3536 24
25 ALTRUY Phi |l i ppe WANGENI 25 11 7 BE 109706418 15. 05140 1170.5775 25
26 HOVENS M CHEL VIESVIL 10 9 5 BE 110089520 15. 03510 1170. 0906 26
27 ALEXANDRE Pascal BAI SY-T 24 4 123706 BE 109290920 15. 15451 1169. 7783 27
28 ALEXANDRE Pascal BAI SY-T 24 17 2 BE 110422820 15. 15531 1168. 3052 28
29 GOETHALS Luc VILLERS 12 3 7 BE 112560619 15. 10009 1165. 4452 29
30 GOETHALS Luc VILLERS 12 8 8 BE 112565319 15. 10029 1165. 0569 30
31 ALTRUY Philippe WANGENI 25 20 8 BE 106517719 15. 05480 1163. 6534 31
32 MAES Ant hony VIESVIL 15 13 3 00 109949620 15. 03490 1163. 2688 32
33 ALTRUY Phili ppe WANGENI 25 2 9 BE 106518119 15. 05520 1162. 8442 33
34 WAERI S Chri stel MELLET 21 2 113850 BE 106758519 15. 07570 1162. 3277 34
35 GARI N Arnaud VILLERS 12 7 3 BE 110414320 15. 10190 1160. 6247 35
36 GARI N Arnaud VILLERS 12 2 4 BE 106644519 15.10220 1160. 0465 36
37 ALTRUY Phili ppe WANGENI 25 22 10 BE 100060618 15. 06070 1159. 8197 37
38 DAMBREMEZ MARCEL MELLET 8 7 2 BE 115172320 15. 07560 1158. 6147 38
39 DAMBREMEZ MARCEL MELLET 8 4 3 BE 109994220 15. 08050 1156. 8428 39
40 ALTRUY Phili ppe WANGENI 25 18 11 BE 100060118 15. 06360 1154. 0166 40
41 ALTRUY Phili ppe WANGENI 25 12 12 BE 106518919 15. 06390 1153. 4196 41
42 ALEXANDRE Pascal BAI SY-T 24 15 3 BE 115071020 15.17231 1151. 9858 42
43 HOVENS M CHEL VIESVIL 10 2 6 BE 104102416 15. 05350 1148.8718 43

44 ALEXANDRE Pascal BAI SY-T 24 12 4 BE 110422420 15.17431 1148. 4210 44
45 TI ELEMANS- POLOVE FRASNES 6 4 115803 BE 110322020 15.12051 1134. 3782 45
46 COLLIN LUDOVI C RANSART 7 3 2 BE 100014418 15. 06101 1133. 2421 46
47 COLLIN LUDOVI C RANSART 7 2 3 BE 100013818 15. 06201 1131. 2815 47
48 ALEXANDRE Pascal BAI SY-T 24 14 5 BE 113064716 15.19211 1131. 2676 48
49 BURTON ANDRE BAI SY-T 11 2 2 BE 114982520 15.19150 1125.9771 49
50 TI ELEMANS- POLOVE FRASNES 6 1 2 BE 106658419 15.13271 1119. 3923 50
51 DAMBREMEZ MARCEL MELLET 8 3 4 BE 109991720 15.11310 1117.7179 51
52 ALEXANDRE Pascal BAI SY-T 24 21 6 BE 116053718 15.21091 1112. 9478 52
53 HOVENS M CHEL VIESVIL 10 4 7 BE 109952120 15.09320 1103. 2786 53
54 GOETHALS Luc VILLERS 12 9 9 BE 110498119 15. 15579 1100. 0047 54
55 ALEXANDRE Pascal BAI SY-T 24 24 7 BE 106672619 15.22281 1099. 9185 55
56 WANUFEL DI DI ER JUMET 43 32 2 BE 112786619 15.07271 1097.6313 56
57 MAES Ant hony VIESVIL 15 12 4 BE 109903520 15.09290 1097. 0079 57
58 ALTRUY Phili ppe WANGENI 25 23 13 FR 028371018 15.11400 1096. 5049 58
59 WANUFEL DI DI ER JUMET 43 4 3 BE 105007120 15.07421 1094. 8227 59
60 WANUFEL DI DI ER JUMET 43 3 4 BE 105007320 15.07461 1094. 0761 60
61 GARI N Arnaud VI LLERS 12 10 5 BE 110419120 15. 16330 1092. 7264 61
62 ALTRUY Phili ppe WANGENI 25 24 14 BE 112408319 15.12030 1092. 3861 62
63 ALTRUY Phili ppe WANGENI 25 10 15 BE 106518519 15. 12050 1092. 0294 63
64 GARI N Arnaud VILLERS 12 4 6 BE 110418820 15. 16490 1089. 9984 64
65 ALTRUY Phili ppe WANGENI 25 14 16 BE 106517919 15.13160 1079. 5158 65
66 COLLI N LUDOVI C RANSART 7 1 4 BE 110748320 15.11051 1078. 1224 66
67 WANUFEL DI DI ER JUMET 43 9 5 BE 105008120 15. 09141 1077. 9060 67
68 GARI N Arnaud VILLERS 12 3 7 BE 106645919 15. 18410 1071. 2774 68
69 TERRASSE&TI ELEMANS FRASNES 8 4 115836 BE 107042514 15.18310 1067. 4489 69
70 ALEXANDRE Pascal BAI SY-T 24 19 8 BE 106987317 15.26021 1066. 1094 70
71 GARIN Arnaud VILLERS 12 8 8 BE 110417120 15. 19270 1063. 7734 71
72 GARI'N Arnaud VILLERS 12 11 9 BE 110419220 15. 19300 1063. 2877 72
73 HOVENS M CHEL VIESVIL 10 10 8 BE 106699319 15. 13180 1063. 0494 73
74 GARI'N Arnaud VI LLERS 12 12 10 BE 110417820 15. 19350 1062. 4791 74
75 GARI'N Arnaud VILLERS 12 6 11 BE 110416920 15.19430 1061. 1879 75
76 GUNS Thierry RANSART 10 6 108543 BE 106883415 15. 12259 1059. 6625 76
77 GOETHALS Luc VILLERS 12 11 10 BE 110302620 15. 20029 1059. 1891 77
78 WANUFEL DI DI ER JUMET 43 38 6 BE 110675820 15. 11041 1058. 3533 78
79 WAERI S Chri st el MELLET 21 20 2 BE 106697619 15.17490 1055. 9592 79
80 WAERI S Chri st el MELLET 21 11 3 BE 106696619 15. 18150 1051. 7321 80
81 CHERMANNE Phi | i ppe GOSSELI 4 3 108519 BE 107809417 15. 13559 1044. 1380 81
82 GCOETHALS Luc VI LLERS 12 10 11 BE 112563519 15. 22029 1040. 2832 82
83 DEGUELDRE GREMELPONT COULLE 4 3 102267 BE 115175120 15.08202 1039. 9681 83
84 WANUFEL DI D ER JUMET 43 16 7 BE 110243620 15. 13531 1029. 6578 84
85 CCOLLIN LUDOVI C RANSART 7 7 5 BE 106497319 15. 16151 1025. 6969 85
86 ALEXANDRE Pascal BAI SY-T 24 9 9 BE 110423320 15. 30551 1023. 0541 86
87 WAERI S Chri stel MELLET 21 1 4 BE 110093020 15.21310 1020. 9236 87



